2024 Convention Venue Comparison

Average |Average |Average |[Average Event Total Available Available Available

Venue Location County [Breakfast [Lunch Dinner |Room Rate |Space Estimate Notes Dates Dates Dates

[sugar Loaf [Carrabasset Valley [Franklin [$ 22.00[$ 2450]$ 4800[$% 139.00[3$ 2,000 [ $ 33,112.00 | [9/17 t0o 9/19 [9/24 t0 9/26 [10/15t0 10/17 |

[Atlantic Oceanside  [Bar Harbor [Hancock [$  15.00]$ 26.00[$ 55.00]$  350.00 | [ $ 59,650.00 [catering Minimum $40,000 [o/5t09/12 | [ |
I didn't delve further because the

Cliff House Cape Neddick York S 607.00 room rate was so high. 9/18 t0 9/20 |9/22to 9/24 |10/21 to 10/23
Catering Min $45,000 +Service
Beyond the Ave room rate of
$260, there's also a resort fee of
$40 and service fee per person

Samoset Rockland Knox $ 3000|S$ 42.00|S 73.00(S$ 260.00 [ $ 20,000.00 [ $ 65,000.00 [$70 = $330 9/10 to 9/12

MCCA Convention
2024 Budget

Entertainment
and Speakers
Staff Registration
Meeting Expense
Supplies

Retire plaques

4,000.00
600.00
35,000.00
450.00
300.00

Total

v |lnuvrnuvyonon

40,350.00



