2024 Convention Venue Comparison

			Average	Average	Average	Average	Event	Total		Available	Available	Available
Venue	Location	County	Breakfast	Lunch	Dinner	Room Rate	Space	Estimate	Notes	Dates	Dates	Dates
		•				1.						
Sugar Loaf	Carrabasset Valley	Franklin	\$ 22.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 48.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 33,112.00		9/17 to 9/19	9/24 to 9/26	10/15 to 10/17
Atlantic Oceanside	Bar Harbor	Hancock	\$ 15.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 350.00		\$ 59,650.00	Catering Minimum \$40,000	9/5 to 9/12		
Cliff House	Cape Neddick	York				\$ 607.00			I didn't delve further because the room rate was so high.		9/22 to 9/24	10/21 to 10/23
									Catering Min \$45,000 +Service			
									Beyond the Ave room rate of \$260, there's also a resort fee of			
									\$40 and service fee per person			
Samoset	Rockland	Knox	\$ 30.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$70 = \$330	9/10 to 9/12		

MCCA Convention 2024 Budget

Entertainment	
and Speakers	\$ 4,000.00
Staff Registration	\$ 600.00
Meeting Expense	\$ 35,000.00
Supplies	\$ 450.00
Retire plaques	\$ 300.00
Total	\$ 40,350.00